
Wenatchee Valley () -vs- Walla Walla ()
10/14/2023 at Walla Walla ()

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 3:00 (YELLOW), #10 Nathan Alvarado (WALLA WA)   7:00 (YELLOW), #17 Pierre Vega (WENATCHE)   35:00
(YELLOW), #2 Yahir Arguello (WALLA WA)   

Date: 10/14/2023
Attendance: 0
Stadium:
Officials: Scorer, Jordan Hacker   

Goals By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
Wenatchee Valley 0 0 0 1 1
Walla Walla 0 0 0 1 1

Wenatchee Valley 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

DEF 4 Gaetan Mainaud 1 1 0 0 3
FOR 9 Luis Rodriguez 1 0 0 0 3
MID 14 Shota Kato 0 0 0 0 3
DEF 16 Haruto Kondo 1 0 0 0 3
MID 17 Pierre Vega 1 1 1 0 3
MID 18 Oscar Chazalet 2 2 0 0 3
MID 19 Isaac Lopez 1 0 0 0 3
MID 21 Gabriel Mata 0 0 0 0 3
MID 27 Ulises Maldonado 1 1 0 0 3
DEF 32 Noe Martinez 0 0 0 0 3
GK 88 Osvaldo Sanchez 0 0 0 0 3

Substitutes
3 Juan Barajas 0 0 0 0 23
6 Martin Diaz 0 0 0 0 6
7 Matheus Moraes 0 0 0 0 12
11 Emmanuel Gomez 1 0 0 0 13

Totals 9 5 1 0 87

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
88 Osvaldo Sanchez 00:00 1 1

Totals 1 1

Walla Walla 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

1 Dylan James 0 0 0 0 3
2 Yahir Arguello 0 0 0 0 3
6 Brian Ramirez 0 0 0 0 3
7 David Campos 1 0 0 0 3
8 Ricardo Contreras 2 0 0 0 3
10 Nathan Alvarado 0 0 0 1 3
14 Evan Dickinson 0 0 0 0 3
17 Dean Figueroa 1 1 1 0 3
18 Emanuel Brambila 0 0 0 0 3
21 Sam Graves 0 0 0 0 3
33 Soren Hanson 1 1 0 0 3

Substitutes
3 Kevin Jimenez 0 0 0 0 68
4 Por Htoo 0 0 0 0 58
11 Danny Franco 0 0 0 0 68
19 Cristobal Lopez 0 0 0 0 58
25 Jonathan Luna 0 0 0 0 58
27 Andrei Todorovic 0 0 0 0 56

Totals 5 2 1 1 399

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Dylan James 45:00 1 4

Totals 1 4

Shots By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
Wenatchee Valley 8 0 0 1 9
Walla Walla 4 0 0 1 5

Saves By Period
Wenatchee Valley 1 0 0 0 1
Walla Walla 4 0 0 0 4

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
Wenatchee Valley 3 0 0 0 3
Walla Walla 1 0 0 0 1

Fouls By Period
Wenatchee Valley 3 0 0 0 3
Walla Walla 7 0 0 0 7

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

3:00
WENA
TCHE Pierre Vega *

12:00
WALL
A WA Dean Figueroa Nathan Alvarado *



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
0:00 WALLA WA Offside against Walla Walla.
1:07 WALLA WA Shot by Walla Walla Ricardo Contreras, High.
-- WENATCHE Foul on Wenatchee Valley.
-- WALLA WA Foul on Walla Walla.
4:23 WENATCHE Shot by Wenatchee Valley Haruto Kondo, High.
-- WALLA WA Foul on Walla Walla.
7:37 WENATCHE Corner kick by Wenatchee Valley Haruto Kondo [7:37].
8:07 WENATCHE Shot by Wenatchee Valley Oscar Chazalet, Save (by goalie).
-- WALLA WA Foul on Walla Walla.
11:08 WENATCHE Corner kick by Wenatchee Valley Pierre Vega [11:08].
12:01 WALLA WA Shot by Walla Walla Soren Hanson, Save (by goalie).
12:09 WALLA WA Corner kick by Walla Walla Brian Ramirez [12:09].
15:10 WALLA WA Offside against Walla Walla.
16:47 WENATCHE Shot by Wenatchee Valley Isaac Lopez, High.
-- WALLA WA Foul on Walla Walla.
21:03 WENATCHE Shot by Wenatchee Valley Oscar Chazalet, Save (by goalie).
21:26 WALLA WA Shot by Walla Walla Ricardo Contreras, Wide Left.
21:37 WALLA WA Walla Walla substitution: Danny Franco for Nathan Alvarado.
21:37 WENATCHE Wenatchee Valley substitution: Juan Barajas for Martin Diaz.
22:21 WALLA WA Walla Walla substitution: Kevin Jimenez for Brian Ramirez.
-- WENATCHE Foul on Wenatchee Valley.
24:06 WALLA WA Offside against Walla Walla.
-- WALLA WA Foul on Walla Walla.
28:35 WENATCHE Shot by Wenatchee Valley Ulises Maldonado, Save (by goalie).
29:14 WALLA WA Offside against Walla Walla.
-- WALLA WA Foul on Walla Walla.
31:31 WENATCHE Wenatchee Valley substitution: Emmanuel Gomez for Ulises Maldonado.
31:31 WALLA WA Walla Walla substitution: Jonathan Luna for Soren Hanson.
31:31 WALLA WA Walla Walla substitution: Por Htoo for Emanuel Brambila.
31:31 WALLA WA Walla Walla substitution: Cristobal Lopez for Ricardo Contreras.
32:17 WALLA WA Shot by Walla Walla David Campos, High.
32:38 WENATCHE Wenatchee Valley substitution: Matheus Moraes for Isaac Lopez.
-- WENATCHE Foul on Wenatchee Valley.
34:25 WALLA WA Walla Walla substitution: Andrei Todorovic for Dean Figueroa.
38:27 WENATCHE Corner kick by Wenatchee Valley Shota Kato [38:27].
39:04 WENATCHE Shot by Wenatchee Valley Luis Rodriguez, Wide.
39:16 WENATCHE Wenatchee Valley substitution: Martin Diaz for Noe Martinez.
40:36 WENATCHE Shot by Wenatchee Valley Emmanuel Gomez, Wide Right.
-- WALLA WA Foul on Walla Walla.
41:59 WENATCHE Shot by Wenatchee Valley Gaetan Mainaud, Save (by goalie).
45:00 WENATCHE Osvaldo Sanchez at goalie for Wenatchee Valley.
45:00 WALLA WA Dylan James at goalie for Walla Walla.
42:56 0 End of period [42:56].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 WENATCHE

For Wenatchee Valley: #4  Gaetan Mainaud, #6  Martin Diaz, #7  Matheus Moraes, #9  Luis Rodriguez, #11
Emmanuel Gomez, #14 Shota Kato, #16 Haruto Kondo, #17 Pierre Vega, #18 Oscar Chazalet, #21 Gabriel Mata, #88
Osvaldo Sanchez.

90:00 WALLA WA Walla Walla substitution: Nathan Alvarado for .
90:00 0 Start of OT period [90:00].

90:00 WALLA WA

For Walla Walla: #1  Dylan James, #2  Yahir Arguello, #3  Kevin Jimenez, #6  Brian Ramirez, #7  David Campos, #11
Danny Franco, #14 Evan Dickinson, #17 Dean Figueroa, #18 Emanuel Brambila, #21 Sam Graves, #33 Soren
Hanson.

90:00 0 Start of OT2 period [90:00].
3:00 WENATCHE GOAL by Wenatchee Valley Pierre Vega (FIRST GOAL)

Wenatchee Valley 1, Walla Walla 0
-- WENATCHE *
3:00 WALLA WA Yellow card on Walla Walla Nathan Alvarado.
7:00 WENATCHE Yellow card on Wenatchee Valley Pierre Vega.
12:00 WALLA WA GOAL by Walla Walla Dean Figueroa, Assist by Nathan Alvarado



Wenatchee Valley 1, Walla Walla 1
-- WALLA WA *
35:00 WALLA WA Yellow card on Walla Walla Yahir Arguello.
90:00 WALLA WA Walla Walla substitution: Nathan Alvarado for Nathan Alvarado.


